22 Nisan 2023 Cumartesi Yans Sonuglan
1. Kosu Saat:15:45 Maiden
ikramiye 1.)108.000 © 2)43.200 ¢
Yetigtirici Primi 1.)24840¢ 2.)9.936 ¢
Forma S At ismi Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet
1 SIDNEY STORM®) 3yae SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - TOLDO 58
2 BIGGAVBLE(1) 3yde MALI- CHERRY LADY 58
3 SKYOF THUNDER(?) 3yde BANKNOTE (GB) - LADY NAOM 58
4 INCIFEM(11) 3ykd GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - THRTEEN 56
5 BRONZE HILL(3) 3yde GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - MEMOEYOUCURLY (USA) 55
6 SERT TUFAN(5) 3yae SPEEDY WOLF- HAKIVE 54
7 BLACK MUSTANG(2) 3yde HEVBWORTH (USA) - GRZABELLA 58
8 FASTDANCINGGIRL(10) 3yad LIONHEART (USA)- MSS CAKAR 56
9 TOCC BAKI(12) 3ydd TOCCET (USA) - IKIBAKI 56
10 CATCH ME NOT(9) 3ydd VALENTN- HATHENA (FR) 56
11 GLOBAL CITY(4) 3yde VERRAZANO (USA) - GLOBAL SCOOP (USA) 58
12 ALWAYS BERYL(8) 3ydd TOROK(IRE) - FEVZUS 52

GANYAN(6) :5,25 4, IKILi(1/6) :12,85 , SIRALI IKiLi(6/1) 32,10 ©

58 kg,
3.)21.600 v
3.)4.968 ¢
Jokey Sahip

EAKTUG MUS. PAR
MGONULTAS CAF. AKBULUT
N.AVCI GOK. ALBAYRAK
MGICEK SAL. ULUIRMAKLI
MKAYiS ENG. TEPE
E.CiZIK SUK. ADISEN
S.OZEN S.EMR. MERT
AC.DAGDEVIREN SUK. GURER
MMBILGIN A SEVCIMEN
AKURUNDUK SEL. DIKENCIK
AYILDIZ N. ARI. KURTEL
KYILMAZ i. ETH. ADISEN

Antrendrii
ZTURGUL

RYILDIZ
SS.GORGU
MAKKUS
YAGIL
S.OZDENIZ
N.DONMEZ
C.SAWL

At Sahibi
MOzGUL
S.ONCEL

S.OZDENiZ

izmir Hipdromu (4. Yanis Giinti)

1300 Gim

Derece

1.17.58

1.18.25

1.18.94

1.19.15

1.19.28

1.19.57

1.19.80

1.21.06

1.21.21

1.23.16

12434

1.25.00

410.800 ¢
4)2484+

Gy AGF
525 1557(3)

345 1659(2)
530 13.83(5)
425 152(4)
11,65 3.81(7)
405 1752(1)
2045 3.24(8)
2940 1.28(11)
2345 1.75(9)
5155 057(12)
810 8.92(6)

27,20 1.71(10)
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